Specifications subject to change without notice.
EasyLED Reveal Open Large Round Post Top
PT80
Dimensions
Diameter (D) 26¾″ (679mm)
Height (A) 19⅞″ (505mm)
The Jemm Lighting PT80 Reveal Architectural Open Large Round Post Top is
available in Type III or V distributions with two lens options designed to

Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
Order Information Example: PT80F176U5KCBSP
PT80
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
PF80Q=EasyLED
Reveal Open
Large Round Post
Top
C=Type III
F=Type V
100=100w
176=176w
U=120-277V
H=347-480V
3K=3000K*
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
*176w Type V Only
C=Clear UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Array
Lens
L=SoftLED LumaLens
Opal UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Array
Lens
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse (120-277V Only)
DF=Double Fuse (120-277V Only)
SP=Surge Protection
R3=3-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
R5=5-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
R7=7-Pin ANSI C136.41—2013 Twist Lock
Photocell Receptacle
S2=Microwave Sensor with Dimming for
Mounting Heights of 8 to 40´. (120-277V Only)
S4=Microwave On/Off Motion Sensor for
Mounting Heights of 8' to 19', (120-277V Only)
A
D
DesignLights Consortium™
Qualified Luminaires:
PF80QF1X176[U H]4KC***
PF80QF1X176[U H]5KC***
Rev. 021320
6 Brevoort Dr 2D • Pomona, NY 10970 • Phone: (800) 910-9064
For more information visit our website at www.JemmLighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
EasyLED Reveal Open Large Round
Post Top
PT80 362,000 HoursL70
25°C
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Photometric Performance
Data shown for 5000 CCT Compare to MH
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated LED Life
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 25°C / 77°F
All wattages up to
and including 190w
1.00 0.98 0.96 0.92 362,000
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 50°C / 122°F 1.00 0.96 0.92 0.84 183,000
L80 Lumen Maintenance @ 40°C / 104°F 1.00 0.97 0.94 0.88 167,000
NOTES:
1. Projected per IESNA TM-21-11. Data references the extrapolated performance projections for the 525mA base model in a 25°C ambient, based on 10,000 hours of LED testing per IESNA LM-80-08.
2. Compare to MH box indicates suggested Light Loss Factor (LLF) to be used when comparing to Metal Halide (MH) systems.
Projected Lumen Maintenance
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
PF80ALL SoftLED LumaLens Opal UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Array Lens
P17117 Internal Microwave Sensor with Dimming for